
Meeting title PRE‐BID‐RFQ#469034‐WASTE YARD REDESIGN
Attended participants 35
Start time 12/05/23, 10:46:11 AM
End time 12/05/23, 11:30:18 AM
Meeting duration 44m 7s
Average attendance time 21m 51s

Name First Join Email Role
Johnson, Latrena 12/05/23, 11:00:57 AM Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Dokubo, Kinta 12/05/23, 10:46:17 AM Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Chow, Sean 12/05/23, 10:51:26 AM Sean.Chow@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Ray Leu 12/05/23, 10:54:06 AM rleu@tdxconstruction.com Presenter
vaishnavi 12/05/23, 10:54:28 AM Presenter
Streets, Fabio 12/05/23, 10:55:23 AM Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Steven Alessio 12/05/23, 10:55:35 AM Presenter
Ray Denaro 12/05/23, 10:55:41 AM Ray.denaro@donofriogc.com Presenter
Caravousanos, Peter 12/05/23, 10:56:25 AM Peter.Caravousanos@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Anthony Macca 12/05/23, 10:56:34 AM Anthony.Macca@donofriogc.com Presenter
Abigail Weiss 12/05/23, 10:56:36 AM abigail@dbcnewyork.com Presenter
George Wu 12/05/23, 10:56:57 AM Presenter
vaishnavi 12/05/23, 10:58:34 AM Presenter
Kelly, Angela 12/05/23, 10:58:42 AM Angela.Kelly@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Aubrianna Schlottman 12/05/23, 10:59:03 AM aschlottman@slsco.com Presenter
DjakowQuixtner, Catherine 12/05/23, 10:59:15 AM Catherine.DjakowQuixtner@jacobs.com Presenter
Michelle Ryckman 12/05/23, 10:59:31 AM michelle.ryckman@insightcivil.com Presenter
Romano, Victoria 12/05/23, 10:59:36 AM Victoria.Romano@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
vaishnavi 12/05/23, 10:59:48 AM Presenter

18609175513 12/05/23, 11:00:03 AM Attendee
Ziqing Chen 12/05/23, 11:00:15 AM ziqing@graincollective.com Presenter
Ananth Robert Sampathkumar 12/05/23, 11:00:18 AM ananthrobert@ndny.co Presenter
Pierre, Elroy 12/05/23, 11:00:39 AM Elroy.Pierre@CNYGroup.com Presenter
Adames, Cecelia 12/05/23, 11:01:15 AM Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Steven McGrath  12/05/23, 11:01:37 AM Presenter



Brian Soo Hoo 12/05/23, 11:02:10 AM bsoohoo@dagherengineering.com Presenter
13479556158 12/05/23, 11:02:30 AM Attendee

Joseph Munafo 12/05/23, 11:03:02 AM jmunafo@dagherengineering.com Presenter
19176917444 12/05/23, 11:04:04 AM Attendee

vivek (Guest) 12/05/23, 11:04:53 AM Presenter
Rhonda Campbell  12/05/23, 11:08:14 AM Presenter

12124107800 12/05/23, 11:08:57 AM Attendee
Joe Visconti 12/05/23, 11:11:11 AM Presenter
Neil Shah 12/05/23, 11:12:18 AM neil@gilstonelectric.com Presenter

19175964237 12/05/23, 11:19:55 AM Attendee


